Position

Deputy Fire Chief

Deputy Fire Chief
Administrative Analyst
Administrative Technician

Relief Clerical Assistant

Other Positions Held

City

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Department

Operations
Administration

Operations
Administration

Operations
Administration

Operations
Administration

Operations
Administration

Total Wages

$154,697

$136,577

$61,435

$51,837

$22,193

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$84,047

$75.420

$24,264

$9,257

$14,528



