Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Deputy Fire Chief		Sacramento	Operations Administration	\$154,697	\$84,047
Deputy Fire Chief		Sacramento	Operations Administration	\$136,577	\$75,420
Administrative Analyst		Sacramento	Operations Administration	\$61,435	\$24,264
Administrative Technician		Sacramento	Operations Administration	\$51,837	\$9,257
Relief Clerical Assistant		Sacramento	Operations Administration	\$22,193	\$14,528